
Ruthlawn Staff Listing 2023-2024

Principal Natalie Laliberty nlaliberty@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Secretary Kara McGhee klmcghee@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Counselor Mandy Ross asross@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Pre School Kiesten Davis ksanders@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Pre School Aid Jocelyn Lonsinger jlonsinger@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Pre School Rachel Mace rmmace@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Pre School Aid Angela Carlton acarlton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Pre School Special Ed Aid Greta pauley glpauley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Kindergarten Amanda Milan amilan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Kindergarten Aid Jennifer Morris rdmorris@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Kindergarten Jami Carpenter jamicarpenter@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Kindergarten Aid Mary Sigmon msigmon@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

First Grade Dylan Persinger dpersinger@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

First Grade Cindy Hemsworth chemsworth@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

First Grade Aid Brandie Ramsey-Balser bramsey-balser@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Second Grade Brittany Shamblin bshamblin@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Second Grade Tori Ramsey vboyles@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Primary Aid Paula Jarrett pjarrett@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Third Grade Christa Lilly clilly@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Third Grade Hannah Smith hjsmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Fourth Grade Michelle Simpkins mlsimpkins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Fifth Grade Kaitlan Perry kperry@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Fifth Grade Stacie Raby sraby@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Resource Morgan Linville mlinville@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Special Ed Aid April Harris alharris@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Autism Teacher Marlena Mullins mrmullins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Autism Specialist Jennifer Carpenter jlcarpenter@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Library/Technology Ashley Jordan arjordan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Reading Intervention Lorrie Jackson lkjackson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Physical Education Scott Whoolery swhoolery@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Art Michelle Ware mware@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Music Tyler Cobb tcobb@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Custodians Austin Moore armoore@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Michael Pauley michaelpauley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Cooks Beany Midkiff smidkiff@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Lucille Sigmon osigmon@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Cindy Burdette csburdette@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Speech Katelyn Comer kcomer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Nurse Angela Dickens adickens@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

Strings Ms Helbling mhelbling@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
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